
For details   go to: 

cnyamt.org   Date Meeting/ Event Location Time Chair
Deadline 

Date
Notes   Addresses

Wed. 9/11/19 Board Meeting NSEA 9:30
Bernadette    

Kessler  

Sun. 9/29/19
Community 

Outreach
Maple Downs 4:00 Lisa Zippi 9/14/19

10 min. total 

performance time        

per studio

Tues. 10/1/19 DEADLINE 
Membership      

& Sponsor   
 Renewals Barb Irwin 10/1/19

Sat. 10/26/19
Instrument      

Discovery Zone

Inspiration 

Hall
9:30-10:25

Bernadette    

Kessler

Sun. 10/27/19
Halloween 

Recital

Piano & Organ 

Center
1-3:00 Barb Irwin 10/12/19

Wed. 11/13/19 Board Meeting NSEA  9:30
Bernadette 

Kessler

Fri. & Sat.                      12/6 & 7  Fundraiser
Barnes & 

Noble   

Fri: 3:00-8:00          

Sat. 9:15-8:00            

Beth Scott             

B. Kessler

open until all 

time slots are 

filled

Wed. 1/8/20 Board Meeting NSEA 9:30
Bernadette 

Kessler

Sat. 2/8/20
Instrument     

Discovery Zone

Inspiration 

Hall
9:30-10:25

Bernadette   

Kessler

Teachers & 

Students Needed

Wed. 2/12/20 Board Meeting NSEA 9:30
Bernadette 

Kessler

Sat. 2/29/20

Elem. & Junior 

Advanced Piano 

Competition 

Park Central 

Presbyterian 

Church

All day
Amy Heyman 

James Vatter
2/1/20

Sat. 3/7/20

Suzuki String 

Community 

Workshop 

First Baptist 

Church
9-3pm Michelle Wilcox 2/22/20

Sat. 3/7/20

Interm. & Senior 

Advance Piano 

Competition

Park Central 

Church
All day

 Ya-Wei Tseng       

Amy Heyman 
2/7/20

Sun.  3/15/20
Piano               

Winners Recital

Park Central 

Church
1:00 Amy Heyman

Sat 3/21/20
Baroque, Classical,   

& Sonatina          

Piano  Festival

Artist Pianos All day
James Vatter          

Lynn Moroz 
3/7/20

 $20.00 per event                          

3 for $50.00  

Sat.  3/28/20  Music Marathon
Piano & Organ 

Center
10-6pm B. Kessler

open until all      

time slots       

are filled

Wed. 4/1/20
Senior 

Scholarship 

Competition

YouTube Dana DiGennaro 3/15/20

Wed. 4/8/20 Board Meeting NSEA 9:30
Bernadette 

Kessler

TBA
Community 

Outreach
Lisa Zippi

10 min. total 

performance time        

per studio

Sat. 4/18/20
Vocal 

Competition

Ononadaga 

Community 

College

1:00

Neva Pilgrim         

Gayle Ross                   

Patti T. Buechner

3/23/20

Sat. 4/25/20
Vocal       

Winners Recital
Park Central 1:00

Neva Pilgrim        

Gayle Ross                   

Patti T. Buechner

Fri. 5/1/20 DEADLINE 
TO APPLY 

FOR

 CAMP             

& MERIT 

Tuition Assistance 

& Scholarships
5/1/20

Sat. 5/2/20
Instrument     

Discovery Zone

Inspiration 

Hall
9:30-10:25

Bernadette 

Kessler

Teachers & 

Students Needed

Sat. 5/2/20
Instrumental 

Competition
Park Central All Day

James Krehbiel       

Dana DiGennaro   
4/17/20

Sun. 5/3/20

Instrumental &        

Sr. Scholarship 

Winners Recital

Park Central 1:30
James Krehbiel       

Dana DiGennaro   

Wed. 6/3/20 Board Meeting
North Syracuse 

Library*
9:30

Bernadette 

Kessler

Wed. 6/10/20
Scores for Scholars 

Music Sale

Drumlins                     

Country Club
11:00

Bernadette 

Kessler  

Wed. 6/10/20
Annual Luncheon 

& Board Meeting

Drumlins           

Country Club
12:00

Barb Irwin                    

B. Kessler     

                                                                            2019-2020  CNYAMT Year at a Glance

 

NSEA 

210 South Main St. 

North Syracuse 

 

Maple Downs 

7220 E. Genesee St. 

Fayetteville, NY  

 

Inspiration Hall 

709 James St. 

Syracuse, NY 

 

Piano & Organ Center 

102 Lawrence Ave East 

 North Syracuse, NY 

 

Barnes & Noble 
3454 Erie Blvd. East  

 DeWitt, NY  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Park Central Church 

504 E. Fayette St. 

Syracuse, NY 

 

 

 

First Baptist Church 

408 Pleasant St. 

Manlius, NY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Artist Pianos 

5780 Celi Dr.                 

 East Syracuse, NY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

O.C.C. 

4585 W. Seneca Tpk 

Syracuse, NY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

North Syracuse Library 

100 Trolley Barn Ln, North 

Syracuse, NY  

 

Drumlins Country Club 

800 Nottingham Rd.  

Syracuse, NY  

 

   


